®

Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SL No. — site biils Date - site bills

 register 1215 Register

N“mf:m MRM ((P |5 mp-
Nlo’of i ‘b?h‘? an}\‘)m (mq\m- ‘

- = (e Culhvan ~ ‘

4 York done From Deate drod\v To Date &@[DB’W
SL. | Villa/Flat/blockno. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. bill no

L hat e N v Gl S0 295 | no't | R8350

& Q“#{m LY, \ & 200 No't | héoo

3. Lfy. R{‘/. (¥ (HWM‘ < 2h0 No'{ 2.%00

;— i n Sump rwadt} Lo o5 | NoST  29mq

6.1 oY esn 22h0

7. Vi

3 \

) \

10. /

iL. Total 3, 240

Bill required o'YES INO. GST bill required | 0 YES BXO.
Measurement & O Required Measurement & O Enclosed
estimate sheet: 0 Not required estimate sheet. [0 Not enclosed
PO/WO 0. PO/WO date:

Remarks:  |A)gvia [ mlm bed

Approvod by ProjechManagd] | Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
Date: N 29 1o ),\f/ Date: Date:

Sign: LYy~ |siew Sign:

Notcs: 1. This advice mmust be sent within 7 days of compieting
work, tumicey civil comrsctors. 3. Wherover not

for hire chargrs, carih

mnotmquimdﬁlnmﬁeyjouwhuepidclincxm«wludygivm.

(4

wnﬂnzmmmmbeusedfbtcaﬁfyinu;bounﬂ&bim
spplicable ~ fill NA. 4. Estimatc snd mcasurcocnt shects




ESTIMATE SHEET

_

Company Name: GMR Approved by: RAM PRASAD
Project: _ MRMLLP Sign: _ =
Work Description : ing i i
rk Description core cutting in sump's tank Workotatdne 12-05-2022
Contractor: _ Dilip ranjan swain Work end date: 24-06-2022
Prepared By: Sultan ali Date : 25-06-2022
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity  |Units Rate(Fixed) | Amount
1| ¢ block 12° dia.fus pips cote eutting of S for tarm 70.00|  no 375.00| 26250
water sump.
2| ¢ block 8" dia ms pipe core cutting of 4 for AXB 1600 o 350.00 5,600
drinage to septic tank.
3 | ¢ block 4" core cutting in sump tank's 8.00 n0 350.00 2,800
3 | ¢ block 5" core cutting in sump tank's 10.00 no 375.00 3,750
38,400
note: extral 0% is added because difficult in sump area. 3,840
42,240
Inwords forty two thousand two hundred forty rupess only.




MEASUREMENT SHEET

|

Company Name: GMR Approved by: Ram prasad
Project: MRMLLP Sign: |
Work Description : core cutting in sump's tank Work i 12-05-2022
Contractor: Dilip ranjan swain, Work end date: 24-06-2022
Prepared By: Sultan ali Date : 25-06-2022
A B C D E=AxBxCxD
S No. Item Head Item Description Length width Height Nos. Quantity
1 ¢ block 12" dia ms pipe core cutting of 5% for 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 70.00
rain water sump.
2| ¢ block Mwﬁwm &%Mm”oomwmwﬁm% S 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 16.00
3 | ¢ block 4" core cutting in sump tank's 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.00
4 | ¢ block 5" core cutting in sump tank's 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00




Bill for equipment Allowance
Dilip ranjan swain

Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 25.06.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: core cutting
Towards: Allowance for equipment charges.
S No. Description Amount
1% Core cutting work for all collecton sump
Total Amount = 42240/- Rs.33792
Work done from date 17.05.22 to date 24.06.22.

Amount in words: thirty three thousand seven hundred ninty two rupess only .

Sign:




Bill for consumable Charges
Dilip ranjan swain

Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 25.06.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: core cutting
Towards: Allowance for consumable charges.
S No. Description Amount
18 Core cutting work for all collecton sump
Total Amount = 42240/- Rs.8448

Work done from date 17.05.22 to date 24.06.22.

Amount in words: Eight thousand four hundred forty eight rupess only .

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges
Dilip ranjan swain

Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 25.06.22

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: core cutting
Towards: Allowance for labour charges.

S No. Description Amount

1 Core cutting work for all collecton sump
Total Amount = 42240/- Rs.33792

Work done from date 17.05.22 to date 24.06.22.

Amount in words: thirty three thousand seven hundred ninty two rupess only .

Sign:




